Taylor Tools was originally part of the W.F. Taylor Company located in City of Industry, California. The product line
consisted of the essential tools for installing carpet and linoleum some of which you can still find in today’s catalog.
In 1980, the tool division of the W.F. Taylor Company was acquired by Roofing Equipment, Inc, in Denver, Colorado.
Roofing Equipment Inc. manufactured roofing removal and installation products including the 460 series stripper
machine. By combining the two company’s product lines it gave Roofing Equipment Inc. (now doing business as
Taylor Tools) a broad product line in flooring installation tools and surface preparation equipment. Taylor Tools   con-
tinues to focus on introducing new and innovative products to these markets.
With the support of our loyal customers and distributors, Taylor Tools has steadily grown over the years by bringing

clutch plate
included
4" 30 grit diamond
plate. For sanding
and concrete
removal.
#485-DIA-30
Attachment:Velcro
only
6
7
Floor Covering Removal
Part No. Grit Backing Pkg. Qty.
16" X 2" DISK 1Sided, Diamond Back
Zirconium
485-120-024Z 24 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-120-030Z 30 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-120-036Z 36 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-120-040Z 40 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-120-050Z 50 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-120-060Z 60 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-120-080Z 80 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-120-100Z 100 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-120-120Z 120 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
16" X 2" DISK 2 Sided, Silicone Carbide
485-121-012 12 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-121-016 16 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-121-020 20 Grit SIC - PAPER 10

485-253-020 20 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
Part No. Grit Backing Pkg. Qty.
19" X 2" DISK 2 Sided,  Silicone Carbide
485-253-024 24 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-253-030 30 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-253-036 36 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-253-040 40 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-253-050 50 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-253-060 60 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-253-080 80 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-253-100 100 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-253-120 120 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
485-253-150 150 Grit SIC - PAPER 10
19" X 2" DISK, 1 Sided, Diamond Back
Zirconium
485-271-024Z 24  Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-271-036Z 36  Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-271-040Z 40  Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-271-050Z 50  Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-271-060Z 60  Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-271-080Z 80  Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-271-100Z 100 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
485-271-120Z 120 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 10
16" SCREENS
485-125-060 60 Grit Screen 10
485-125-080 80 Grit Screen 10
485-125-100 100 Grit Screen 10

485-132-180 180 Grit Screen 10
485132-220 220 Grit Screen 10
1/4" Thick FINISHRITE PADS Use W/ Screens
or AOS PAPER
485-130-016 16" FINISHRITE PAD 5
485-130-019 19" FINISHRITE PAD 5
Part No. Grit Backing Pkg. Qty.
4 1/2" Scalloped Quick Stick
485-255-220 240 Grit SIC - CLOTH 100
485-255-400 400 Grit SIC - CLOTH 100
485-255-600 600 Grit SIC - CLOTH 100
485-255-024A 24 Grit AOP CLOTH 100
485-255-100A 100 Grit AOP CLOTH 100
485-255-150A 150 Grit AOP CLOTH 100
485-255-180A 180 Grit AOP CLOTH 100
485-255-036Z 36 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 100
485-255-040Z 40 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 100
485-255-060Z 60 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 100
485-255-080Z 80 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 100
485-255-120Z 120 Grit DBZ - CLOTH 100
4 1/2" Quick Stick SCREENS
485-256-060 60 Grit SCREENS 100
485-256-080 80 Grit SCREENS 100
485-256-100 100 Grit SCREENS 100